Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202490B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  January 22, 2014 1
DATA SHEET
SE2621L: 2.4 GHz High Efficiency Wireless LAN Front End
Applications
 DSSS WLAN (IEEE 802.11b)
 OFDM WLAN (IEEE 802.11g/n)
 Access points

C7
1 μF
C1
220 pF
C17
10 pF
C2
C1
J4
SMA
J1
SMA
Figure 4. SE2621L Evaluation Board Schematic Diagram
Table 11. SE2621L Evaluation Board Bill of Materials
Quantity Component Value Manufacturer Mfr Part Number Package Description
1 C1 220 pF Murata GRM1555C1H221JA01 0402 Multilayer ceramic
2 C7, C31 1 μF Murata GRM155R61A105KE15D 0402 Multilayer ceramic capacitor
2 C8, C18 100 nF Murata GRM155R71C104KA88D 0402 Multilayer ceramic
1 C12 2.2 μF Murata GRM21BR71A225KA01L 0805 CAP CER 2.2 μF 10 V 10% X7R 0805
2 C13, C14 100 pF Murata GRM1555C1H101JZ01 0402 Multilayer ceramic
1 C17 10 pF Murata GRM1555C1H100JZ01 0402 Multilayer ceramic
1 U1 SE2621L Skyworks SE2621L QFN300x300 WLAN PA
DATA SHEET  •  SE2621L: 2.4 GHZ HIGH EFFICIENCY WIRELESS LAN FRONT END
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
8 January 22, 2014  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  202490B